LD  La Tranche  /  Ile  de  Ré  
	N°
	Rider
	LD
	Km
	Nds
	Date
	Vent
	Flotteur
	Aileron
	Voile

	1
	Cyrille_08
	00:42:46
	22.407
	16.97
	20/07/08
	15/18 O
	Fanatic Falcon 111
	Select SO5 42
	NP RX2 8.4

	2
	Olivier44_08
	00:47:45
	22.690
	15.39
	20/07/08
	15/18 O
	SB iSonic 101
	Deboi. SL2 39
	Gaasta Vapor 6.7

	3
	Cyrille_07
	00:50:52
	24.495
	15.60
	29/07/07
	12/18 OSO 
	Fanatic Falcon 111
	Select SO5 42
	NP RX2 8.4

	4
	Yannickn
	01:40:43
	46.416
	14.93
	18/07/09
	15/25 SO
	JP Slalom V 68
	Select SL7 39
	NP RSS MKIII 7.0
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